JEN-KEN GLASS KILNS - BEAD BOX
AF3P BEAD BOX
RETAIL PRICE: $540
GS Manual INF Switch w Pyrometer
RETAIL PRICE: $365
•   Large Handle For Easy Moving
• Light Weight Flip Door For Beads in the
6” by 2” Opening

w/2” Flip Door
495.00-a 371.25-a 11” 4.5” - SIDE 120 13 1700 .40 50
GS-11/6 485.00-a 363.75-a 11” 6” - SIDE 120 13 1700 .40 50
GS-11/9  Annealer
w/4” Flip Door
675.00-a 506.25-a 11” 9” - SIDE 120 13 1500 .55 55
GS-11-E 655.00-a 491.25-a 11” 9” TOP SIDE 120 13 1500 .55 55
GS-Chilipepper 550.00      412.50 16” 6” - SIDE 120 8 1100 .33 25
GS SERIES HAVE INFINITE SWITCH(ES) AND USE A PYROMETER TO INDICATE TEMPERATURE
AF3P Fuse Box $550.00-c    $510.00-c 6”x6” 4.5” - SIDE 120 8 2000 .10 30
AF3P Bead Box 565.00-c    423.75-c 6”x6” 4.5” - SIDE 120 8 2000 .10 45
AF3P Bead Annealer 645.00 483.75-c 11” 4.5” - SIDE 120 13 1700 .27 45
AF3P 11/4.5
w/ 2” Flip Door
695.00-c 521.25-c 11” 4.5” - SIDE 120 13 1700 .40 50
AF3P-11/6 685.00-c 513.75-c 11” 6” - SIDE 120 13 1700 .40 50
AF3P Take-A-Part Bead 775.00-c 581.25-c 11” 4.5” - SIDE 120 13 1700 .27 45
AF3P 11/9  4” Door 780.00-c 585.00-c 11” 9” - SIDE 120 13 1500 .55 55
AF3P-11-E 850.00-d 637.50-d 11” 9” TOP SIDE 120 17 1700 .55 55
AF3P-15/6 825.00-c 618.75-c 15” 6” TOP SIDE 120 15 or 17 1700 .66 80
AF3P-15/6 w/ window 950.00-d 712.50-d 15” 6” TOP SIDE 120 15 or 17 1700 .66 80
AF3P-18-E 1125.00-d 843.75-d 18” 11” TOP SIDE 240 20 1700 1.61 125
AF3P-18-E  15” 1275.00-d 956.25-d 18” 15” TOP SIDE 240 27 1700 2.30 150
AF3P-24-E 1475.00-d 1106.25-d 24” 11” TOP SIDE 240 26 1700 2.87 175
AF3P-24-E  15” 1590.00-d 1192.50-d 24” 15” TOP SIDE 240 33 1700 3.90 200
AF3P CRUCIBLE - 11 905.00-e 678.75-e 11” 9” - SIDE 240 17 2300 .55 65
AF3P CRUCIBLE - 18 1255.00-c 941.25-c 18” 9” - SIDE 240 30 2300 1.32 140
AF3P-Chilipepper 650.00 487.50 16” 6” - SIDE 120 8 1100 .33 25
AF3P 3 BUTTON CONTROLLERS ARE PROGRAMMABLE (ALSO PREPROGRAMMED!) - 8 SEGMENT PROGRAMS (Bartlett B3K Available )
AFG-11-E $954.00-d $715.50-d 11” 9” TOP SIDE 120 17 1700 .55 55
AFG-18-E 1265.00-d 948.75-d 18” 11” TOP SIDE 240 20 1700 1.61 125
AFG-18-E  15” 1380.00-d 1035.00-d 18” 15” TOP SIDE 240 27 1700 2.30 150
AFG-24-E 1590.00-d 1192.50-d 24” 11” TOP SIDE 240 26 1700 2.87 175
AFG-24-E  15” 1740.00-d 1305.00-d 24” 15” TOP SIDE 240 33 1700 3.90 200
AFG-28-E 1765.00-d 1323.75-d 28” 11” TOP SIDE 240 36 1700 3.91 250
AFG-28-E  15” 1965.00-d 1473.75-d 28” 15” TOP SIDE 240 45 1700 5.33 235
AFG-(JK)² 1840.00-d 1380.00-d 27”x27” 11” TOP SIDE 240 36 1700 4.5 225
AFG-(JK)2  15” 2040.00-d 1530.00-d 27”x27” 15” TOP SIDE 240 45 1700 6.0 250
AFG-OVAL 9 2049.00-d 1536.75-d 24”x39” 9” TOP SIDE 240 36 1700 4.8 200